Sep 20 2024 (05:41) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Kamakhya Weekly Express (PT)/15661 - Exp - NFR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
11h 35m - 577 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 20:30 1 1 0
2 MURI |Muri Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |1 1 60
3 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 22:45 22:50 5m |1 |1 113
4 |CRP  |Chandrapura Junction 23:26 23:28 2m |1 |1 128
5 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |7 |2 162
6 ASN  |Asansol Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |5 (2 220
7 UDL [Andal Junction 02:31 02:33 2m (3 |2 246
8 DGR |Durgapur 02:55 03:15 20m |1 |2 263
9 |SURI (Siuri 04:34 04:36 2m |1 |2 |333
10 [SNT |Sainthia Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |2 (2 |352
11 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 05:48 05:53 5m |23 |2 380
12 |PKR Pakur 06:31 06:32 Tm |1 |2 433
13 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 07:38 07:40 2m (2 |2 469
14 |MLDT |Malda Town 08:25 08:35 10m (4 |2 504
15 [BOE |Barsoijunction 09:48 09:50 2m (2 |2 594
16 |KNE |KishanGanj 10:45 10:47 2m |1 |2 |652
17 [NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 12:20 12:30 10m |1,1 |2 |739

Junction A
18 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 13:00 13:05 5m |3 |2 746
19 |NMZ |New Maljunction 14:30 14:32 2m (1,2 |2 [794
20 BNV  |Binnaguri 15:15 15:17 2m |1 |2 838
21 |HSA Hasimara 16:12 16:14 2m (2 |2 873
22 |APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 17:10 17:15 5m |1,2 |2 907
23 |KOJ Kokrajhar 18:38 18:40 2m (2 |2 [989
24 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |19:50 19:55 5m ]S 2 1016
25 |KYQ Kamakhya Junction 23:05 34 |2 1192
Sep 20 2024 (05:41) https://indiarailinfo.com

34
62
37
37
59
24
47

629
251
241
227
232
106

73
67
58
143
37
30
31
34
53
114

119
161
133
123
50
49
60

56

SER
SER
SER
ECR
ECR
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
NFR
NFR
NFR

NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR

NFR




